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 Sutton Dramatherapy Service 

 Dear 

 We all have feelings 

 Dramatherapy is a place for 
 feelings. 



 You can explore what is difficult in 
 your life right now. 

 All feelings are welcome! 

 In  Dramatherapy we use playing, 
 telling stores, enacting stories, 
 making music, dancing, moving 
 around and drawing. 

 These are your dramatherapists in 
 Sutton Dan, Gill and Adrian 



 WELCOME TO DRAMATHERAPY! 

 This is how you refer yourself. 

 Call:  020 8770 5369 

 -or write to our email address: 
 gill.lyon@sutton.gov.uk 
 dan.skili@sutton.gov.uk 
 adrian.benbow@sutton.gov.uk 

 You will have an appointment 
 We are excited to meet you :-) 



 Where:  Sutton Inclusion Centre 
 (Across the road from Mcdonalds and 
 Tesco Extra) 

 Address: Northspur Road, Sutton SM1 
 2BF 

 Tell reception you are here. 
 We will see you soon. 

 If this is  not ok  or you have  questions 
 please call us. 

 020 8770 5369 

 Best Wishes, 
 Gill, Dan and Adrian 
 Dramatherapists for Sutton 


